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District Governor

-~ District Governor

Marc

[Marc] Horner

Club: Kansas City

Work: 913-307-5857

Cell: (816) 985-8766
mhorner@aol.com

15200 Santa Fe Trail Drive
Lenexa, KS 66219

District Executives

District Governor Elect 2020-2021
Donald Gladhart

St Joseph #32

Home: 785-989-4565

Cell: 816-244-2571
rotarian.donald.gladhart@gmail.com

Julie McCoy
Chillicothe

Cell: 660 752 3128

Work: 660-646-3802

immccoyl7@gmail.com

Immediate Past District Govenor 2018-2019
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Deputy District Governor - Technology
David McCaughey

Kansas City

Work: (913) 789-8578

Home: (816) 918-8247

Cell: (816) 918-8247
david@kelcontech.com

District Secretary 2018-2019
Linda Mills

Kansas City

Home: 505-402-6630

™ Ifrenchnc@aol.com

District Treasurer 2016-2018
Shelly Hulet

Saint Joseph East
shulet@cpastjoe.com

District Governor Nominee 2021-2022
David McCaughey

Kansas City

Work: (913) 789-8578

Home: (816) 918-8247

Cell: (816) 918-8247
david@kelcontech.com
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District Directors

| Communications Chair
Kirby Asplund

Lee's Summit

Work: 816-616-6769
Home: 816-478-4170
Cell: 816-616-6769
kirbyasplund@aol.com

Newsletter

Stephanie Smith
Eastern Independence
Work: 816-650-7019
Home: 816-633-4111
Cell: 816-668-8125
ssegsmith@gmail.com

Membership Chair
Frank Dixon

Liberty

Work: 816-885-3046
Home: 816-392-5532
Cell: 816-392-5532
fdixon3@gmail.com

District Conference Chair
Laura Begley

Waldo Brookside

Work: 816-235-5412

Cell: 314-313-8469
laurabegleyl3@gmail.com

Julie McCoy

Chillicothe

Work: 660-646-3802
Cell: 660 752 3128
jmmccoyl7@gmail.com

District Nominating Committee

District Trainer

Martial Thevenot

Saint Joseph South Side
Work: 8162387701
Home: 8166463828
Cell: 8166463828
perka@teamperka.com
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Rotary Leadership Institute
Julie McCoy

Chillicothe

Work: 660-646-3802

Cell: 660 752 3128
jmmccoyl7@gmail.com

District Rotary Foundation Chair
Kim LeSage

Raytown

Work: 816-737-6030

Cell: 816-838-2336

kimlesage @sbcglobal.net

The Rotary Foundation Stewardship
Chair

Jeffrey M. Romine

Kirksville

Work: 660-349-8163

Home: 660-665-8195

Cell: 660-349-8163
jeff.romine@gmail.com

The Rotary Foundation Treasurer
Shelly Hulet

Saint Joseph East
shulet@cpastjoe.com

¥ Fund Development Chair
Daniel Gabbert

f Lee's Summit

" Work: 816 945 2277

) Cell: 816-309-5626

@ dan@kcrecoverypartners.com

Polio Plus Co-Chair

Jim Bergman
Kirksville-Thousand Hills
Work: 660-785-1152
Cell: 660-341-9141

‘;— jim _bergman@chs.net

Polio Plus Co-Chair
Larry Burton
Kirksville-Thousand Hills
Work: 660-665-0000
Home: 660-956-4907
Cell: 660-216-7312
Iburton@academs.us

Polio-Plus Co-Chair

Terry Combs
Kirksville-Thousand Hills
Work: 1-660-665-1111
Home: 1-660-949-2498
Cell: 660-341-1312
tcombs@charitonvalley.org

Play for Polio Co-Chair
Jim Bergman
Kirksville-Thousand Hills
Work: 660-785-1152
Cell: 660-341-9141

‘;— jim _bergman@chs.net
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Play for Polio Co-Chair
Larry Burton
Kirksville-Thousand Hills
Work: 660-665-0000
Home: 660-956-4907
Cell: 660-216-7312
Iburton@academs.us

Play for Polio Co-Chair
Terry Combs
Kirksville-Thousand Hills
Work: 1-660-665-1111
Home: 1-660-949-2498
Cell: 660-341-1312
tcombs@charitonvalley.org

Endowment Fund Chair
Kenneth Harris

Blue Springs

Work: 816-690-6800

Home: 816-229-6422

Cell: 816-935-8490
kharris.rotary6040@yahoo.com

Paul Harris Society Chair
Kenneth Harris

Blue Springs

Work: 816-690-6800

Home: 816-229-6422

Cell: 816-935-8490
kharris.rotary6040@yahoo.com

Foundation Dinner Chair
Leslie Gasser

Kansas City

Work: 816-753-6700 1013
Home: 19139483970

- Cell: 913-948-3971

Igasser@gpes.org

Foundation Silent Auction
Shirley Wurth

Raytown

Home: 816-358-1067

Cell: 913-558-0328
davidwurth@sbcglobal.net

District Grants Chair

Larry Shelman

Lee's Summit

Work: 816-581-2221

Home: 816-229-5769

Cell: 816-510-9945
kentshelman86@gmail.com

Global Grants Chair
Karyn Eppler

Kansas City Plaza

Home: 816-985-2423
Cell: 816-985-2423
Eppler.karyn@gmail.com

Foundation Alumni Chair
William Cosgrove

Blue Springs

Home: 816-500-5326
Cell: 816-500-5326
bcosgrove@comcast.net
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Brad Kleindl

Kansas City

Work: 8167191640
Home: 816-679-9626
brad.kleindl@park.edu

District Scholarship Chair (Incl World Peace)

Group Study Exchange Chair
Rolfe McCoy

Chillicothe

Work: 660-646-3802

Home: 660-646-3128
rolfe@msmdental.net

Group Study Exchange Chair - Inbound
Barbara Dolci

| Kansas City

Home: (913) 648-0485
Cell: 913 669 2628
btrdolci@gmail.com

Group Study Exchange - Outbound
Melissa Koch
Saint Joseph East
" Cell: 816-294-9575
kochmelissa28 @gmail.com

Club Long-Range Planning
Gerald McReynolds

| Eastern Independence
Home: 816-697-1860

Cell: 816-868-0017
Gerry@lonemack.com

Basic Education and Literacy
Ambassador

Janet Gooch

Kirksville

Work: 660-785-4672

Home: 660-627-1704

Cell: 660-626-4694
jquinzer@truman.edu

Community and Economic Development
Ambassador

Randy Steinman

Kansas City Plaza

Work: 913-927-2393

Cell: 913-927-2393
randy@rlsteinman.com

Peace and Conflict Resolution
Ambassador

Steven Youngblood

Parkville

Work: (816)584-6321

Home: (816)719-5812
Steve.youngblood @park.edu

Water and Sanitation Ambassador
John Gill

Richmond

Work: (816)776-5650

Home: 816-405-9119

Cell: 816-405-9119
gillfarm@mchsi.com
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Youth Service and Youth Exchange
Annette Sweet

Kirksville

Work: 660-785-2740

Home: 660-665-5776

s Cell: 660-216-7891
ASweet@ameren.com

Youth - Interact Chair
Jeffrey M. Romine
Kirksville

Work: 660-349-8163
Home: 660-665-8195
Cell: 660-349-8163
jeff.romine@gmail.com

Youth - Rotaract

Rick Simon

Kansas City International
Work: 816-221-9700
Cell: (816) 223-8500

% ricksimon6040@gmail.com

Youth - RYLA

Ryan Dowell

Saint Joseph East

Cell: 8162440394
radowell1975@gmail.com

Friendship Exchange

| ! Dan Hall

Lee's Summit

. Work: 816-803-1048
Home: 816-803-1048
Cell: 816-803-1048
danhall6040@att.net

4 Way Speech Contest Chair
Janet Gremaud
Kirksville-Thousand Hills
Work: 6606653464

Home: 660-342-6685

Cell: 660-342-6685
jggremaud@gmail.com

Public Image Chair
Kirby Asplund

Lee's Summit

Work: 816-616-6769
Home: 816-478-4170
Cell: 816-616-6769
kirbyasplund@aol.com

Youth Protection Officer
Allen Garner
Independence

Work: 816.522.4639
Home: 816.478.3848

Cell: 816.522.4639
allen@allengarnerlaw.com
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Area Governors

| Chad Higdon
Andrew County
Work: (816) 364-3663
| Cell: 816-261-6888
' chigdon@ourcommunityfoodbank.org

Dave Rogers

Chillicothe

Home: 660-646-1954

Cell: 660-247-5423
daverogers317@gmail.com

! Marilyn Romine
Kirksville-Thousand Hills
Home: 660-665-8195

Cell: 660-349-8253

'/ romine.marilyn@gmail.com

4

Joel Pratt

Unionville

Work: 660-947-3036
Home: 660-947-2065
jwpratt@nemr.net

5

| Erik McGuire

Saint Joseph East

Cell: 6204810910
erik.mcguire@scouting.org

Brenda Grooms

Plattsburg

Cell: 816-500-8124
brendagrooms17@yahoo.com

7

Frank Grimshaw

Macon County

Work: 660-395-5292
Cell: 660-651-8873
frank@grimshawcpa.com

8

Trisha Kennedy

Blue Springs

Work: 816-229-0505

Cell: 816-536-5694

,3 kennedysjewelers1983 @gmail.com

9

Tim Emerson

Waldo Brookside
Work: 816-361-9092 15
Cell: 816-582-5300
tim@emerson-co.com
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10

Jason Pierret

Kearney

Work: 8169032005

Cell: 8163948117
jason.pierret@edwardjones.com

11

Michael Watkins

Raytown

Home: 816-701-6033

Cell: 816-304-1428
mikenjody1947 @gmail.com

12

Gerald McReynolds
Eastern Independence
Home: 816-697-1860
Cell: 816-868-0017
Gerry@lonemack.com

13

Jeffrey Silver

Lee's Summit

Work: 8165245900
Home: 8162201399
Cell: 8165094909
jeffsilver@allstate.com

14
" Wm (Bill) Purcell

= Richmond

== Work: 776 5403 25
Home: 816 510 6986
Cell: 816 510 6986

bill@go2smi.com
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